
Tuesday December 27 2021 Tuesday January 18 2022

Monday January 31 2022 Tuesday February 22 2022

Monday February 28 2022 Monday March 21 2022

Monday March 28 2022 Monday April 18 2022

Monday April 25 2022 Monday May 16 2022

Friday May 27 2022 Monday June 20 2022

Monday June 27 2022 Monday July 18 2022

Monday July 25 2022 Monday August 15 2022

Monday August 29 2022 Monday September 19 2022

Monday September 26 2022 Monday October 17 2022

Monday October 31 2022 Monday November 21 2022

Monday November 28 2022 Monday December 19 2022

Friday December 23 2022 Monday January 16 2023

All application fees are non-refundable.All applications should be accompanied by 2 copies of the application and 

supporting documents. 

If you have any questions, please contact the Zoning office at 419-609-1435.

PERKINS TOWNSHIP

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

2022 SCHEDULE - 4:00 PM MEETING

Deadline for submission Meeting Date  

Applications are available in the Zoning office or online at  

www.perkinstownship.com
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